
Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1
electronic timing

Posn No Time Points Name Team
1 8 8.97 916 Caryl Granville GBR U20
2 22 9.07 895 Cecille Chelim FRA U20
3 7 9.25 858 Jenny Lumley GBR U20
4 23 9.29 850 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20
5 38 9.75 759 Nerea Bayon ESP U20

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2
electronic timing

Posn No Time Points Name Team
1 37 8.55 1006 Barbara Hernando ESP U20
2 5 8.77 959 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20
3 21 8.92 927 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20
4 24 9.04 902 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20
5 6 9.09 891 Amy Hill GBR U20
6 39 9.49 810 Sonia Almansa ESP U20

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result
Posn No Time Points Name Team

1 37 8.55 1006 Barbara Hernando ESP U20
2 5 8.77 959 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20
3 21 8.92 927 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20
4 8 8.97 916 Caryl Granville GBR U20
5 24 9.04 902 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20
6 22 9.07 895 Cecille Chelim FRA U20
7 6 9.09 891 Amy Hill GBR U20
8 7 9.25 858 Jenny Lumley GBR U20
9 23 9.29 850 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20

10 39 9.49 810 Sonia Almansa ESP U20
11 38 9.75 759 Nerea Bayon ESP U20
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Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 20 Women Pentathlon - after 1 event
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H
Progression Total points

1 Barbara Hernando ESP U20 8.55
1 1006 1006

2 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20 8.77
2 959 959

3 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20 8.92
3 927 927

4 Caryl Granville GBR U20 8.97
4 916 916

5 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20 9.04
5 902 902

6 Cecille Chelim FRA U20 9.07
6 895 895

7 Amy Hill GBR U20 9.09
7 891 891

8 Jenny Lumley GBR U20 9.25
8 858 858

9 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20 9.29
9 850 850

10 Sonia Almansa ESP U20 9.49
10 810 810

11 Nerea Bayon ESP U20 9.75
11 759 759

- ESP U20
- 0

Under 20 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 1 event
1: 2766 pts GBR U20
2: 2724 pts FRA U20
3: 2575 pts ESP U20
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